... Lillian Parker
.. Judy Schopf
.. Gretchen Goldsmith
.. Joe Ginger
.. Juan Herrera
.. Bill Lamm
.. Gerry Reed
.. Emma Shippert

... Cooper Chapman

... Blaise Harrington

... Landon Roelfs

... Ron Schradermeier

nn Jankiewicz

...Cristian Soto
...Stephanie Lopez
...Noemi Nava
..Hugo Ruiz

....Ana Aguilar-Silva
....Brett Gorham
.+..Frank Laporta
...Julie Clemen
...Alice Gouge
...Michelle Lindeman
..Luis Quiroz-Tecpa
...Jovany Mora Sanchez
...Wesley Griffin
...Edvino Cuatlatl
...Maria.Del Rio

10/13...
10/14...
10/14...
10/14..
10/14...
10/15...
10/16...
10/16...
10/18...
10/19...
10/21...
10/21...
10/22...
10/22...
10/23...

....,Theresa Whit
... Chuck Gaste
... Ann Berg

... Blair Senneff

... Dean Bowers

... Steven Chapman
.. Kerin Cummins

... Timothy Eilers

.. Patrick Harrington
... John Helms

.. Kinley Musser

... Andy Gastel

... Carolyn Bowers
... Todd Kramer

Eduvardo Torres
Jonathan Arreola
Joselyn Degante

.Donna Reed

Edwardo Vasquez
Betty Kundert
Mike Carroll
Magaly Espinoza
Luis Mejia Lozano
Natalia Escamilla
Juan Ruiz

Celia Sanchez
Felipe Mejia
Jean-Claude Phillippon
Vanessa Torres

10/24...
10/24...
10/24...
10/24..
10/25...
10/26...
10/27..
10/27...
10/28...
10/29...
10/29...
10/30...
10/31...
10/31...

T :
... Marcia Toe

... Judith Kra
... Asea Mills
... James Gustafson
... Mark Mannino

... Joseph Eilers

.. Karen Goecke

... Joseph Munda

... Jacoby Parker

.. Richard Bowman
... Andrew Gustafson
... Jim Gastel

... Jaime Pizzolato

... Jewel Thompson

Abigail Alanis
Rosenda Nava
Jeffrey Peters

.Jacob Rodriguez

Andrew Bernal
Evaristo Gonzalez

.Eliseo Paliero-Teles

Jesus Vazquez
Saul Ugalde
Hugo Aroldo
Jorge Enriquez
Sharon Edwards
Scott Koester
Corey Young



